Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
100GHZ DWDMModule
Features：
Low Insertion Loss & High Isolation
High Stability and Reliability
Application：
DWDM Network
Specifications：

*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information
DW
DM
Mux/De
mux
Port Express Port Channel 0 Package
Type
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
D=Mem
ux
M=Mux
04=1*4
08=1*8
16=1*16
20=1*20
0=No
EXP/UPG/
Monitor/131
0nm
1=include
EXP/UPG/
Monitor/131
0nm
XX=Start ITU 1=P6
2=P7
3=P8
4=P10
5=P11
6=P12
1=250um
2=900um
3=3mm
4=2mm
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Speci
fy
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify
MINI: ABS 80x60x12mm
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
100x45x10mm
120x80x18mm
Plug In Box 130x100x25mm
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
LGX 1U L180xW129xH29
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
19”1U Rack L483xW330x44.5mm